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Pin Assignments
Contact
Number

Signal 
Name

A1

A4

A5

GND

VBUS

CC1

A7

A8

A9

Dn1

SBU1

VBUS

A6 Dp1

A12 GND

Contact
Number

Signal 
Name

B12

B9

B8

GND

VBUS

SBU2

B6

B5

B4

Dp2

CC2

VBUS

B7 Dn2

B1 GND
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备注：

1.包装数量：1500/PCS/卷，10卷/箱。
2.包装袋长度：每卷前后各空10-20个空格，中间包装。

3.材质：
载体：聚丙烯（PS），
上带：聚乙烯（PET）,
卷盘：聚苯乙烯。

纸箱规格：345*345*23MM
纸箱规格：345*345*35MM
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